C o n t e n t
Logo
create: Illustrator CC
save: Illustrator CS2
AppsDate
P DESIGN
DEPARTMENT
Confidential 2Confidential 2

Cleaning Sticks
User Guide Kit
Ordering Information
SureColor S7170	 SCS7170PE
Maintenance Parts Kit	 C13S210164
Ink Cleaner	 C13T699300
Waste Ink Bottle	 C13T724000
Cleaning Sticks	 C13S090013
UltraChrome GS3 Eco-Solvent Ink (800 mL2)
Black	 T51N120
Cyan	 T51N220
Magenta	 T51N320
Yellow 	 T51N420
Cleaning 	 T56L000
Limited Warranty and Service
Warranty 1-year limited in the U.S. and Canada
Service On-Site Repair, usually Next-Business-Day; toll-free